| Mo.-Do., 20.03. bis 24.03. sowie 27.03. bis 30.03.2023 |

| Mo.-Do., 20.03. bis 24.03. sowie 27.03. bis 30.03.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 3.26 4.11 4.56 5.26 556 6.03 6.11 6.19 6.26 6.40 6.47 6.59 7.11 7.17
Am Eiskeller A 3.27 4.12 4.57 5.27 557 6.04 6.13 6.21 6.28 6.42 6.49 7.01 7.13 7.19
HuttenstraRe A 3.28 4.13 4.58 5.28 558 6.05 6.14 6.22 6.29 6.43 6.50 7.02 7.14 7.20
Poststrale D 3.30 4.15 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.07 6.17 6.25 6.32 6.46 6.53 7.05 7.17 7.23
PoststraBe E \ | 445 | 515 545 | \ \ 6.39 | 659 | 711 \
Konigsborn C 3.31 416 4.46 5.01 516 531 546 6.01 6.08 6.18 6.26 6.33 6.40 6.47 6.54 7.00 7.06 7.12 7.18 7.24
Gemarkungsgrenze C 3.33 418 4.48 5.03 518 5.33 548 6.03 6.10 6.20 6.28 6.35 6.42 6.49 6.56 7.02 7.08 7.14 7.20 7.26
Viermorgenweg C 3.34 419 449 5.04 519 534 549 6.04 6.11 6.21 6.29 6.36 6.43 6.50 6.57 7.03 7.09 7.15 7.21 7.27
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 3.36 421 451 5.06 521 5.36 551 6.06 6.13 6.23 6.31 6.38 6.45 6.52 6.59 7.05 7.11 7.17 7.23 7.29
NerotalstraBe A 3.38 4.23 453 5.08 523 5.38 553 6.08 6.15 6.25 6.33 6.40 6.47 6.54 7.01 7.07 7.13 7.19 7.25 7.31
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 3.39 424 454 509 524 539 554 6.09 6.16 6.26 6.34 6.41 6.48 6.55 7.02 7.08 7.14 7.20 7.26 7.32
Elbestrale C 3.40 4.25 455 5.10 5.25 5.40 5.55 6.10 6.18 6.28 6.36 6.43 6.50 6.57 7.04 7.10 7.16 7.22 7.28 7.34
Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab 5.27 542 557 6.12 6.21 6.30 6.38 6.45 6.53 7.00 7.07 7.13 7.19 7.25 7.37
StraBenbahn Hugo-Eckener-StraBe A 5.28 5.43 558 6.13 6.22 6.31 6.39 6.46 6.54 7.01 7.08 7.14 7.20 7.26 7.38
Stralenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 5.29 544 559 6.14 6.23 6.32 6.40 6.47 6.55 7.02 7.09 7.15 7.21 7.27 7.39
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.24 6.33 6.41 6.48 6.56 7.03 7.10 7.16 7.22 7.28 7.40
Stralenbahn Turmstrale A 5.31 546 6.01 6.16 6.25 6.35 6.43 6.50 6.58 7.05 7.12 7.18 7.24 7.30 7.42
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A 5.32 5.47 6.03 6.18 6.27 6.36 6.44 6.51 6.59 7.06 7.13 7.20 7.26 7.32 7.44
Stralenbahn Schott AG A 5.33 548 6.04 6.19 6.28 6.37 6.45 6.52 7.00 7.07 7.14 7.21 7.27 7.33 7.45
StraBenbahn Bismarckplatz B 5.35 5,50 6.06 6.21 6.30 6.39 6.47 6.54 7.02 7.09 7.16 7.23 7.29 7.35 7.47
Stralenbahn GoethestralRe A 5.36 551 6.07 6.22 6.31 6.40 6.48 6.55 7.03 7.10 7.17 7.24 7.30 7.36 7.48
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A 5.38 5.53 6.09 6.24 6.33 6.42 6.50 6.57 7.05 7.12 7.19 7.26 7.32 7.38 7.50
Stralenbahn Hauptbahnhof 540 555 6.11 6.26 6.35 6.44 6.52 6.59 7.07 7.14 7.21 7.29 7.35 7.41 7.53
StralRenbahn Schillerplatz B 6.03 | | |

Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 6.18

StraBenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 5.54 6.36 6.45 6.54 7.02 7.09 7.17 7.24 7.31 7.40 7.46 7.52 8.04
Stral3enbahn Wiesenstralie B 6.02

StralRenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 6.07

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 3.41 4.26 456 5.11

An der Bruchspitze C 342 427 457 5.12

Gonsbachgéarten C 3.43 4.28 458 5.13

Zwerchallee A 3.46 4.31 501 5.16

Schott AG A 3.47 432 502 5.17

Bismarckplatz A 3.49 434 504 5.19

Goethestrale A 3.50 4.35 5.05 5.20

LessingstraBe A 3.52 4.37 5.07 5.22

Hauptbahnhof 3.54 4.39 509 5.24

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 7.23 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.14 8.29 8.44 8.59 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.1410.2910.44
Am Eiskeller A 7.25 7.31 7.46 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.4610.0110.1610.3110.46
HuttenstraRe A 7.26 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.4710.0210.1710.3210.47
Poststrale D 7.29 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.5010.0510.2010.3510.50
Poststrae E \ | 744 | 759 814 | 829 | 844 \ \ \ \
Konigsborn C 7.30 7.36 7.45 7.51 8.00 8.06 8.15 8.21 8.30 8.36 8.45 851 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.5110.0610.2110.36 10.51
Gemarkungsgrenze C 7.32 7.38 7.47 7.53 8.02 8.08 8.17 8.23 8.32 8.38 8.47 8.53 9.08 9.23 9.38 9.5310.08 10.2310.38 10.53
Viermorgenweg C 7.33 7.39 7.48 7.54 8.03 8.09 8.18 8.24 8.33 8.39 8.48 854 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.5410.0910.24 10.39 10.54
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 735 7.41 750 7.56 8.05 8.11 8.20 8.26 8.35 8.41 850 856 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.5610.1110.26 10.41 10.56
NerotalstraBe A 7.37 7.43 7.52 7.58 8.07 8.13 8.22 8.28 8.37 8.43 852 858 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.5810.1310.2810.4310.58
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 7.38 7.44 753 759 8.08 8.14 8.23 8.29 8.38 8.44 8.53 859 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.1410.2910.44 10.59
Elbestrale C 740 7.46 755 8.01 8.10 8.16 8.25 8.31 8.40 8.46 8.55 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.4610.0110.1610.3110.4611.01
StraBenbahn Elbestrale B ab 743 7.49 7.58 8.04 8.13 8.19 8.28 8.34 843 8.49 858 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.4910.0410.1910.3410.4911.04
StraBenbahn Hugo-Eckener-StraRe A | 7.44 7.50 7.59 8.05 8.14 8.20 8.29 8.35 8.44 850 8.59 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.5010.0510.20 10.3510.50 11.05
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 745 7.51 8.00 8.06 8.15 8.21 830 836 845 851 9.00 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.5110.0610.2110.36 10.5111.06
Strallenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 7.46 7.52 8.01 8.07 8.16 8.22 831 8.37 846 852 9.01 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.5210.0710.2210.37 10.52 11.07
StraBenbahn Turmstralle A 7.48 7.54 8.03 8.09 8.18 8.24 8.33 8.39 848 854 9.03 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.5410.0910.24 10.39 10.54 11.09
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A 749 755 8.04 8.10 819 8.25 834 8.40 849 855 9.04 9.10 9.25 9.40 9.5510.1010.2510.4010.5511.10
Stral3enbahn Schott AG A 7,50 7.56 8.05 8.11 8.20 8.26 8.35 8.41 850 856 9.05 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.5610.1110.2610.4110.5611.11
Stral3enbahn Bismarckplatz B 7.52 7.58 8.07 8.13 8.22 8.28 8.37 8.43 852 8.58 9.07 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.5810.1310.28 10.4310.5811.13
Stral3enbahn GoethestraBe A 7.53 7.59 8.08 8.14 8.23 8.29 8.38 8.44 853 8.59 9.08 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.1410.2910.4410.5911.14
Strallenbahn Lessingstrafie A 7.55 8.01 8.10 8.16 8.25 8.31 8.40 8.46 855 9.01 9.10 9.16 9.31 9.4610.0110.1610.3110.4611.0111.16
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof 7.57 8.03 8.12 8.18 8.27 8.33 8.42 8.48 857 9.03 9.12 9.18 9.33 9.4810.0310.1810.3310.4811.0311.18
StraBenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 8.07 8.13 8.22 8.28 8.37 8.43 852 8.58 9.07 9.13 9.22 9.28 9.43 9.5810.1310.2810.4310.5811.1311.28
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 7.41

An der Bruchspitze C 7.42
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| Mo.-Do., 20.03. bis 24.03.

sowie 27.03. bis 30.03.2023 | SEV: Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

| Mo.-Do., 20.03. bis 24.03.

sowie 27.03. bis 30.03.2023 ‘ SEV: Finthen/PoststraRe > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestralle C

10.5911.1411.2911.4411.5912.1412.2912.4412.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44
11.0111.1611.3111.4612.0112.1612.3112.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46
11.0211.1711.3211.4712.0212.1712.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47
11.0511.2011.3511.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50
11.0611.2111.3611.5112.06 12.2112.36 12.51 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51
11.0811.2311.3811.5312.08 12.2312.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53
11.0911.2411.3911.5412.09 12.2412.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54
11.1111.2611.4111.5612.1112.2612.41 12.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56
11.1311.2811.4311.5812.1312.2812.4312.5813.1313.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58
11.1411.2911.4411.5912.1412.2912.44 12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59
11.1611.3111.4612.0112.1612.3112.4613.0113.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01

Straenbahn Elbestralle B ab
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A
Stralenbahn Schott AG A
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A
StralBenbahn Lessingstrale A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof
Stralenbahn Hochschule Mainz B

11.1911.3411.4912.0412.1912.3412.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04
11.2011.3511.5012.0512.20 12.3512.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05
11.2111.3611.5112.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06
11.2211.3711.5212.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07
11.2411.3911.5412.09 12.24 12.3912.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09
11.2511.4011.5512.1012.2512.4012.55 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10
11.2611.4111.5612.1112.26 12.4112.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11
11.2811.4311.5812.1312.2812.4312.58 13.1313.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13
11.2911.4411.5912.1412.2912.4412.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14
11.3111.4612.0112.16 12.3112.4613.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16
11.3311.4812.0312.1812.3312.48 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18
11.4311.5812.1312.28 12.4312.5813.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestrale C

15.5916.1416.2916.44 16.5917.1417.2917.4417.59 18.13 18.30 18.50 18.58 19.10 19.20 19.33 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.33
16.0116.1616.3116.4617.0117.1617.3117.46 18.01 18.15 18.32 18.52 19.00 19.12 19.21 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34
16.0216.1716.3216.47 17.0217.1717.3217.47 18.02 18.16 18.33 18.53 19.01 19.13 19.22 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35
16.0516.2016.3516.5017.0517.2017.3517.50 18.05 18.19 18.36 18.56 19.04 19.16 19.24 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.37
16.06 16.21 16.3616.51 17.06 17.2117.36 17.51 18.06 18.20 18.37 18.57 19.05 19.17 19.25 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 20.38
16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.2317.38 17.53 18.08 18.22 18.39 18.59 19.07 19.19 19.27 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40
16.0916.24 16.3916.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.23 18.40 19.00 19.08 19.20 19.28 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.26 20.41
16.1116.2616.4116.56 17.1117.2617.41 17.56 18.11 18.25 18.42 19.02 19.10 19.22 19.30 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.28 20.43
16.1316.2816.4316.58 17.1317.2817.43 17.58 18.13 18.27 18.44 19.04 19.12 19.24 19.32 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45
16.1416.2916.4416.5917.1417.2917.44 17.59 18.14 18.28 18.45 19.05 19.13 19.25 19.33 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46
16.1616.3116.4617.0117.1617.3117.46 18.01 18.16 18.30 18.47 19.07 19.15 19.27 19.35 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.33 20.48

Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A
Stralenbahn Schott AG A
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof
StralBenbahn Schillerplatz B
StraBenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B
Stralenbahn Hochschule Mainz B
StraBenbahn Wiesenstralle B
Stralenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr.

16.1916.3416.4917.0417.1917.3417.49 18.03 18.18 18.32 18.50 19.10 19.18 19.29 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.20 20.35 20.50
16.2016.3516.5017.0517.2017.3517.50 18.04 18.19 18.33 18.51 19.11 19.19 19.30 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.21 20.36 20.51
16.2116.3616.5117.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.05 18.20 18.34 18.5219.12 19.20 19.31 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.22 20.37 20.52
16.2216.3716.5217.07 17.2217.37 17.52 18.06 18.21 18.35 18.53 19.13 19.21 19.32 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.23 20.38 20.53
16.2416.3916.5417.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.08 18.23 18.37 18.5519.15 19.23 19.33 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.24 20.39 20.54
16.2516.4016.5517.1017.2517.4017.55 18.09 18.24 18.38 18.56 19.16 19.24 19.34 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.25 20.40 20.55
16.2616.4116.5617.1117.26 17.4117.56 18.10 18.25 18.39 18.57 19.17 19.25 19.35 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.26 20.41 20.56
16.28 16.4316.5817.1317.28 17.4317.58 18.12 18.27 18.41 18.59 19.19 19.27 19.37 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.28 20.43 20.58
16.2916.4416.5917.1417.2917.4417.59 18.13 18.28 18.42 19.00 19.20 19.28 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.29 20.44 20.59
16.3116.4617.0117.16 17.3117.46 18.01 18.15 18.30 18.44 19.02 19.22 19.30 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.31 20.46 21.01
16.3316.4817.0317.1817.3317.48 18.03 18.17 18.32 18.46 19.04 19.24 19.32 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.33 20.48 21.03

18.5019.08 19.36 19.54.20.09 20.37 21.07

| | 19061924 = 1952 20.0920.24 2052 | 2122
16.4316.58 17.1317.28 17.4317.58 18.13 18.27 18.42 19.34 20.30 20.58
19.43 20.38 21.06
19.49 20.44 21.12
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| Mo.-Do., 20.03. bis 24.03. sowie 27.03. bis 30.03.2023 |

| Mo.-Do., 20.03. bis 24.03. sowie 27.03. bis 30.03.2023 |

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 21.0321.3322.0322.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.26 2.26
Am Eiskeller A 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.27 2.27
HuttenstraRe A 21.0521.3522.0522.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.28 2.28
Poststrale D 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.0023.30 0.00 0.30 1.30 2.30
Konigsborn C 21.0821.3822.0823.0123.31 0.01 0.31 1.31 2.31
Gemarkungsgrenze C 21.1021.4022.1023.0323.33 0.03 0.33 1.33 2.33
Viermorgenweg C 21.1121.4122.1123.0423.34 0.04 0.34 1.34 2.34
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 21.1321.4322.1323.0623.36 0.06 0.36 1.36 2.36
NerotalstraBe A 21.1521.4522.1523.0823.38 0.08 0.38 1.38 2.38
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 21.16 21.4622.16 23.0923.39 0.09 0.39 1.39 2.39
Elbestrale C 21.1821.4822.1823.1023.40 0.10 0.40 1.40 2.40
Stral3enbahn Elbestrale B ab 21.2021.5022.2023.1223.42 0.15

Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strae A |21.2121.5122.2123.1323.43 0.16

StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A |21.22 21.52 22.2223.1423.44 0.17

Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 21.2321.5322.2323.1523.45 0.18

Strallenbahn Turmstrale A 21.2421.5422.2423.16 23.46 0.19

Stral3enbahn Zwerchallee A 21.2521.5522.2523.17 23.47 0.20

StraBenbahn Schott AG A 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.18 23.48 0.21

Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 21.2821.58 22.2823.2023.50 0.23

Stral3enbahn GoethestraBe A 21.2921.5922.2923.21 23,51

StralBenbahn Lessingstrale A 21.3122.0122.3123.2323.53

StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof 21.3322.0322.3323.25 23.55

Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 21.3722.07 22.3723.33 0.03

Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B |21.5222.2222.5223.48 0.18

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 0.11 041 1.41 241
An der Bruchspitze C 0.12 0.42 142 242
Gonsbachgéarten C 0.13 0.43 1.43 2.43
Zwerchallee A 0.16 0.46 1.46 2.46
Schott AG A 0.17 0.47 1.47 2.47
Bismarckplatz A 0.19 0.49 149 249
Goethestrale A 0.20 0.50 1.50 2.50
Lessingstrafle A 0.22 0.52 152 252
Hauptbahnhof 0.24 0.54 1.54 2.54
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| Freitag, 24.03. und 31-03-2023‘ SEV: Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

| Freitag, 24.03. und 31.03.2023 | SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 3.26 4.11 4.56 5.26 556 6.03 6.11 6.19 6.26 6.40 6.47 6.59 7.11 7.17
Am Eiskeller A 3.27 4.12 4.57 5.27 557 6.04 6.13 6.21 6.28 6.42 6.49 7.01 7.13 7.19
HuttenstraRe A 3.28 4.13 4.58 5.28 558 6.05 6.14 6.22 6.29 6.43 6.50 7.02 7.14 7.20
Poststrale D 3.30 4.15 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.07 6.17 6.25 6.32 6.46 6.53 7.05 7.17 7.23
PoststraBe E \ | 445 | 515 545 | \ \ 6.39 | 659 | 711 \
Konigsborn C 3.31 416 4.46 5.01 516 531 546 6.01 6.08 6.18 6.26 6.33 6.40 6.47 6.54 7.00 7.06 7.12 7.18 7.24
Gemarkungsgrenze C 3.33 418 4.48 5.03 518 5.33 548 6.03 6.10 6.20 6.28 6.35 6.42 6.49 6.56 7.02 7.08 7.14 7.20 7.26
Viermorgenweg C 3.34 419 449 5.04 519 534 549 6.04 6.11 6.21 6.29 6.36 6.43 6.50 6.57 7.03 7.09 7.15 7.21 7.27
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 3.36 421 451 5.06 521 5.36 551 6.06 6.13 6.23 6.31 6.38 6.45 6.52 6.59 7.05 7.11 7.17 7.23 7.29
NerotalstraBe A 3.38 4.23 453 5.08 523 5.38 553 6.08 6.15 6.25 6.33 6.40 6.47 6.54 7.01 7.07 7.13 7.19 7.25 7.31
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 3.39 424 454 509 524 539 554 6.09 6.16 6.26 6.34 6.41 6.48 6.55 7.02 7.08 7.14 7.20 7.26 7.32
Elbestrale C 3.40 4.25 455 5.10 5.25 5.40 5.55 6.10 6.18 6.28 6.36 6.43 6.50 6.57 7.04 7.10 7.16 7.22 7.28 7.34
Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab 5.27 542 557 6.12 6.21 6.30 6.38 6.45 6.53 7.00 7.07 7.13 7.19 7.25 7.37
StraBenbahn Hugo-Eckener-StraBe A 5.28 5.43 558 6.13 6.22 6.31 6.39 6.46 6.54 7.01 7.08 7.14 7.20 7.26 7.38
Stralenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 5.29 544 559 6.14 6.23 6.32 6.40 6.47 6.55 7.02 7.09 7.15 7.21 7.27 7.39
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.24 6.33 6.41 6.48 6.56 7.03 7.10 7.16 7.22 7.28 7.40
Stralenbahn Turmstrale A 5.31 546 6.01 6.16 6.25 6.35 6.43 6.50 6.58 7.05 7.12 7.18 7.24 7.30 7.42
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A 5.32 5.47 6.03 6.18 6.27 6.36 6.44 6.51 6.59 7.06 7.13 7.20 7.26 7.32 7.44
Stralenbahn Schott AG A 5.33 548 6.04 6.19 6.28 6.37 6.45 6.52 7.00 7.07 7.14 7.21 7.27 7.33 7.45
StraBenbahn Bismarckplatz B 5.35 5,50 6.06 6.21 6.30 6.39 6.47 6.54 7.02 7.09 7.16 7.23 7.29 7.35 7.47
Stralenbahn GoethestralRe A 5.36 551 6.07 6.22 6.31 6.40 6.48 6.55 7.03 7.10 7.17 7.24 7.30 7.36 7.48
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A 5.38 5.53 6.09 6.24 6.33 6.42 6.50 6.57 7.05 7.12 7.19 7.26 7.32 7.38 7.50
Stralenbahn Hauptbahnhof 540 555 6.11 6.26 6.35 6.44 6.52 6.59 7.07 7.14 7.21 7.29 7.35 7.41 7.53
StralRenbahn Schillerplatz B 6.03 | | |

Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 6.18

StraBenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 5.54 6.36 6.45 6.54 7.02 7.09 7.17 7.24 7.31 7.40 7.46 7.52 8.04
Stral3enbahn Wiesenstralie B 6.02

StralRenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 6.07

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 3.41 4.26 456 5.11

An der Bruchspitze C 342 427 457 5.12

Gonsbachgéarten C 3.43 4.28 458 5.13

Zwerchallee A 3.46 4.31 501 5.16

Schott AG A 3.47 432 502 5.17

Bismarckplatz A 3.49 434 504 5.19

Goethestrale A 3.50 4.35 5.05 5.20

Lessingstrafle A 3.52 4.37 5.07 5.22

Hauptbahnhof 3.54 4.39 5.09 5.24

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 7.23 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.14 8.29 8.44 8.59 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.1410.2910.44
Am Eiskeller A 7.25 7.31 7.46 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.4610.0110.1610.3110.46
HuttenstraRe A 7.26 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.4710.0210.1710.3210.47
Poststrale D 7.29 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.5010.0510.2010.3510.50
Poststrae E \ | 744 | 759 814 | 829 | 844 \ \ \ \
Konigsborn C 7.30 7.36 7.45 7.51 8.00 8.06 8.15 8.21 8.30 8.36 8.45 851 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.5110.0610.2110.36 10.51
Gemarkungsgrenze C 7.32 7.38 7.47 7.53 8.02 8.08 8.17 8.23 8.32 8.38 8.47 8.53 9.08 9.23 9.38 9.5310.08 10.2310.38 10.53
Viermorgenweg C 7.33 7.39 7.48 7.54 8.03 8.09 8.18 8.24 8.33 8.39 8.48 854 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.5410.0910.24 10.39 10.54
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 735 7.41 750 7.56 8.05 8.11 8.20 8.26 8.35 8.41 850 856 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.5610.1110.26 10.41 10.56
NerotalstraBe A 7.37 7.43 7.52 7.58 8.07 8.13 8.22 8.28 8.37 8.43 852 858 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.5810.1310.2810.4310.58
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 7.38 7.44 753 759 8.08 8.14 8.23 8.29 8.38 8.44 8.53 859 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.1410.2910.44 10.59
Elbestrale C 740 7.46 755 8.01 8.10 8.16 8.25 8.31 8.40 8.46 8.55 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.4610.0110.1610.3110.4611.01
StraBenbahn Elbestrale B ab 743 7.49 7.58 8.04 8.13 8.19 8.28 8.34 843 8.49 858 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.4910.0410.1910.3410.4911.04
StraBenbahn Hugo-Eckener-StraRe A | 7.44 7.50 7.59 8.05 8.14 8.20 8.29 8.35 8.44 850 8.59 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.5010.0510.20 10.3510.50 11.05
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 745 7.51 8.00 8.06 8.15 8.21 830 836 845 851 9.00 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.5110.0610.2110.36 10.5111.06
Strallenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 7.46 7.52 8.01 8.07 8.16 8.22 831 8.37 846 852 9.01 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.5210.0710.2210.37 10.52 11.07
StraBenbahn Turmstralle A 7.48 7.54 8.03 8.09 8.18 8.24 8.33 8.39 848 854 9.03 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.5410.0910.24 10.39 10.54 11.09
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A 749 755 8.04 8.10 819 8.25 834 8.40 849 855 9.04 9.10 9.25 9.40 9.5510.1010.2510.4010.5511.10
StraBenbahn Schott AG A 7,50 7.56 8.05 8.11 8.20 8.26 8.35 8.41 850 856 9.05 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.5610.1110.2610.4110.5611.11
Stral3enbahn Bismarckplatz B 7.52 7.58 8.07 8.13 8.22 8.28 8.37 8.43 852 8.58 9.07 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.5810.1310.28 10.4310.5811.13
StraBenbahn Goethestrale A 7.53 7.59 8.08 8.14 8.23 8.29 8.38 8.44 853 8.59 9.08 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.5910.1410.2910.4410.5911.14
Strallenbahn Lessingstrafie A 7.55 8.01 8.10 8.16 8.25 8.31 8.40 8.46 855 9.01 9.10 9.16 9.31 9.4610.0110.1610.3110.4611.0111.16
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof 7.57 8.03 8.12 8.18 8.27 8.33 8.42 8.48 857 9.03 9.12 9.18 9.33 9.4810.0310.1810.3310.4811.0311.18
StraBenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 8.07 8.13 8.22 8.28 8.37 8.43 852 8.58 9.07 9.13 9.22 9.28 9.43 9.5810.1310.2810.4310.5811.1311.28
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 7.41

An der Bruchspitze C 7.42
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| Freitag, 24.03. und 31.03.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Romerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

| Freitag, 24.03. und 31.03.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestralle C

10.5911.1411.2911.4411.5912.1412.2912.4412.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44
11.0111.1611.3111.4612.0112.1612.3112.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46
11.0211.1711.3211.4712.0212.1712.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47
11.0511.2011.3511.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50
11.0611.2111.3611.5112.06 12.2112.36 12.51 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51
11.0811.2311.3811.5312.08 12.2312.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53
11.0911.2411.3911.5412.09 12.2412.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54
11.1111.2611.4111.5612.1112.2612.41 12.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56
11.1311.2811.4311.5812.1312.2812.4312.5813.1313.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58
11.1411.2911.4411.5912.1412.2912.44 12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59
11.1611.3111.4612.0112.1612.3112.4613.0113.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01

Straenbahn Elbestralle B ab
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A
Stralenbahn Schott AG A
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A
StralBenbahn Lessingstrale A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof
Stralenbahn Hochschule Mainz B

11.1911.3411.4912.0412.1912.3412.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04
11.2011.3511.5012.0512.20 12.3512.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05
11.2111.3611.5112.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06
11.2211.3711.5212.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07
11.2411.3911.5412.09 12.24 12.3912.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09
11.2511.4011.5512.1012.2512.4012.55 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10
11.2611.4111.5612.1112.26 12.4112.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11
11.2811.4311.5812.1312.2812.4312.58 13.1313.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13
11.2911.4411.5912.1412.2912.4412.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14
11.3111.4612.0112.16 12.3112.4613.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16
11.3311.4812.0312.1812.3312.48 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18
11.4311.5812.1312.28 12.4312.5813.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestrale C

15.5916.1416.2916.44 16.5917.1417.2917.4417.59 18.13 18.30 18.50 18.58 19.10 19.20 19.33 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.33
16.0116.1616.3116.4617.0117.1617.3117.46 18.01 18.15 18.32 18.52 19.00 19.12 19.21 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34
16.0216.1716.3216.47 17.0217.1717.3217.47 18.02 18.16 18.33 18.53 19.01 19.13 19.22 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35
16.0516.2016.3516.5017.0517.2017.3517.50 18.05 18.19 18.36 18.56 19.04 19.16 19.24 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.37
16.06 16.21 16.3616.51 17.06 17.2117.36 17.51 18.06 18.20 18.37 18.57 19.05 19.17 19.25 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 20.38
16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.2317.38 17.53 18.08 18.22 18.39 18.59 19.07 19.19 19.27 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40
16.0916.24 16.3916.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.23 18.40 19.00 19.08 19.20 19.28 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.26 20.41
16.1116.2616.4116.56 17.1117.2617.41 17.56 18.11 18.25 18.42 19.02 19.10 19.22 19.30 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.28 20.43
16.1316.2816.4316.58 17.1317.2817.43 17.58 18.13 18.27 18.44 19.04 19.12 19.24 19.32 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45
16.1416.2916.4416.5917.1417.2917.44 17.59 18.14 18.28 18.45 19.05 19.13 19.25 19.33 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46
16.1616.3116.4617.0117.1617.3117.46 18.01 18.16 18.30 18.47 19.07 19.15 19.27 19.35 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.33 20.48

Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A
Stralenbahn Schott AG A
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof
StralBenbahn Schillerplatz B
StraBenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B
Stralenbahn Hochschule Mainz B
StraBenbahn Wiesenstralle B
Stralenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr.

16.1916.3416.4917.0417.1917.3417.49 18.03 18.18 18.32 18.50 19.10 19.18 19.29 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.20 20.35 20.50
16.2016.3516.5017.0517.2017.3517.50 18.04 18.19 18.33 18.51 19.11 19.19 19.30 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.21 20.36 20.51
16.2116.3616.5117.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.05 18.20 18.34 18.5219.12 19.20 19.31 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.22 20.37 20.52
16.2216.3716.5217.07 17.2217.37 17.52 18.06 18.21 18.35 18.53 19.13 19.21 19.32 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.23 20.38 20.53
16.2416.3916.5417.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.08 18.23 18.37 18.5519.15 19.23 19.33 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.24 20.39 20.54
16.2516.4016.5517.1017.2517.4017.55 18.09 18.24 18.38 18.56 19.16 19.24 19.34 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.25 20.40 20.55
16.2616.4116.5617.1117.26 17.4117.56 18.10 18.25 18.39 18.57 19.17 19.25 19.35 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.26 20.41 20.56
16.28 16.4316.5817.1317.28 17.4317.58 18.12 18.27 18.41 18.59 19.19 19.27 19.37 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.28 20.43 20.58
16.2916.4416.5917.1417.2917.4417.59 18.13 18.28 18.42 19.00 19.20 19.28 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.29 20.44 20.59
16.3116.4617.0117.16 17.3117.46 18.01 18.15 18.30 18.44 19.02 19.22 19.30 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.31 20.46 21.01
16.3316.4817.0317.1817.3317.48 18.03 18.17 18.32 18.46 19.04 19.24 19.32 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.33 20.48 21.03

18.5019.08 19.36 19.54.20.09 20.37 21.07

| | 19061924 = 1952 20.0920.24 2052 | 2122
16.4316.58 17.1317.28 17.4317.58 18.13 18.27 18.42 19.34 20.30 20.58
19.43 20.38 21.06
19.49 20.44 21.12
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| Freitag, 24.03. und 31.03.2023 |

| Freitag, 24.03. und 31.03.2023 |

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 21.0321.3322.0322.3323.0223.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 2.26
Am Eiskeller A 21.0421.3422.0422.3423.0323.57 0.27 0.57 1.27 2.27
HuttenstraRe A 21.0521.3522.0522.3523.0423.58 0.28 0.58 1.28 2.28
Poststrale D 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.3723.06 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30 2.30
Konigsborn C 21.0821.3822.0822.3823.07 0.01 0.31 1.01 1.31 231
Gemarkungsgrenze C 21.1021.4022.1022.4023.09 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33
Viermorgenweg C 21.1121.4122.1122.4123.10 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 21.1321.4322.1322.4323.12 0.06 0.36 1.06 1.36 2.36
NerotalstraBe A 21.1521.4522.1522.4523.13 0.08 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 21.16 21.4622.16 22.4623.14 0.09 0.39 1.09 1.39 2.39
Elbestrale C 21.1821.4822.1822.4823.16 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.40
Straenbahn Elbestralle B ab 21.2021.5022.2022.5023.20 0.12 0.42 1.12 1.42
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Stralle A [21.2121.5122.2122.5123.21 0.13 0.43 1.13 1.43
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A |21.2221.5222.2222.5223.22 0.14 0.44 1.14 1.44
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 21.2321.5322.2322.5323.23 0.15 0.45 1.15 1.45
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A 21.2421.5422.2422.5423.24 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A 21.2521.5522.2522.5523.25 0.17 0.47 1.17 1.47
StraBenbahn Schott AG A 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.18 0.48 1.18 1.48
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 21.2821.5822.2822.5823.28 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.50
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A 21.2921.5922.2922.5923.29 0.21 0.51 1.21 1.51
StralBenbahn Lessingstrale A 21.3122.0122.3123.0123.31 0.23 0.53 1.23 1.53
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof 21.3322.0322.3323.0323.33 0.25 0.55 1.25 1.55
Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 21.3722.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.33 1.03 2.03
Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B |21.5222.2222.5223.2223.52 0.48 1.18 2.18
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 1.39
Strallenbahn Wiesenstralie B 1.47
Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 1.52
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle C 241
An der Bruchspitze C 2.42
Gonsbachgarten C 243
Zwerchallee A 2.46
Schott AG A 2.47
Bismarckplatz A 2.49
Goethestrale A 2.50
LessingstraBe A 2.52
Hauptbahnhof 2.54
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| Samstag, 25.03. und 01.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

| Samstag, 25.03. und 01.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Haupthahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 3.27 426 456 526 556 6.18 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.30 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.50
Am Eiskeller A 3.28 4.27 457 527 557 6.19 6.49 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.52
HuttenstralRe A 3.29 428 458 528 558 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.33 9.5310.1310.3310.5311.1311.3311.53
PoststraRe D 3.31 4.30 5.00 530 6.00 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.36 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.1611.36 11.56
Konigsborn C 3.32 431 501 531 6.01 6.23 6.53 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.3711.57
Gemarkungsgrenze C 3.34 433 503 533 6.03 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.59
Viermorgenweg C 3.35 434 504 534 6.04 6.26 656 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4010.0010.2010.4011.0011.2011.4012.00
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 3.37 436 5.06 536 6.06 6.28 6.58 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4210.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.02
NerotalstraRe A 3.38 4.38 5.08 538 6.08 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.04
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 3.39 439 509 539 6.09 6.31 7.01 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4510.0510.2510.4511.0511.2511.4512.05
ElbestraRe C 3.40 4.40 5.10 540 6.10 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4710.07 10.2710.4711.07 11.27 11.47 12.07
StralRenbahn Elbestrale B ab 6.12 6.35 7.05 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.5012.10
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A 6.13 6.36 7.06 7.21 751 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.1110.3110.5111.1111.3111.5112.11
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 6.14 6.37 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.5212.12
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 6.15 6.38 7.08 7.23 7.53 8.23 853 9.23 9.5310.1310.3310.5311.1311.3311.5312.13
StraBenbahn TurmstralRe A 6.16 6.39 7.09 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5510.1510.3510.5511.1511.3511.5512.15
StralBenbahn Zwerchallee A 6.17 6.40 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.1611.36 11.56 12.16
StraBenbahn Schott AG A 6.18 6.41 7.11 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.3711.5712.17
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 6.20 6.43 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.5912.19
StralRenbahn Goethestrale A 6.21 6.44 7.14 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.2910.0010.2010.4011.0011.2011.4012.0012.20
Straenbahn Lessingstrale A 6.23 6.46 7.16 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.0212.22
StralRenbahn Hauptbahnhof 6.25 6.48 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.24
Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 6.28 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.0810.2810.4811.0811.2811.4812.08 12.28
Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 6.43 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.2412.44
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 6.58 7.28

Strallenbahn Wiesenstralie B 7.06 7.36

Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 7.12 7.42

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 3.41 4.41 511 541

An der Bruchspitze C 342 442 512 5.42

Gonsbachgéarten C 3.43 4.43 5.13 5.43

Zwerchallee A 3.46 4.46 5.16 5.46

Schott AG A 3.47 4.47 517 5.47

Bismarckplatz A 3.49 449 519 5.49

Goethestrale A 3.50 4.50 5.20 5.50

LessingstraBe A 3.52 452 522 552

Hauptbahnhof 3.54 454 524 554

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestralle C

12.1012.3012.5013.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.33
12.1212.3212.5213.1213.3213.5214.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.34
12.1312.3312.5313.1313.3313.5314.13 14.3314.53 15.13 15.3315.583 16.13 16.33 16.5317.1317.33 17.53 18.13 18.35
12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.37
12.1712.3712.5713.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.38
12.1912.3912.5913.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.1917.39 17.59 18.19 18.40
12.2012.40 13.0013.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.41
12.2212.4213.0213.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.43
12.2412.4413.0413.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.45
12.2512.4513.0513.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.46
12.2712.4713.0713.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.48

StraBenbahn Elbestrale B ab
Stral3enbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strafie A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstralle A
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A
StraBenbahn Schott AG A
StraBenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestraBe A
StraBenbahn Lessingstralle A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof
StraBenbahn Schillerplatz B
StraBenbahn Hechtsh./Biirgerhaus B

12.3012.5013.1013.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.3016.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.53
12.3112.5113.1113.3113.5114.1114.3114.5115.1115.3115.5116.1116.3116.5117.1117.3117.51 18.11 18.31 18.54
12.3212.5213.1213.3213.5214.1214.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.3216.52 17.1217.3217.52 18.12 18.32 18.55
12.3312.5313.1313.3313.5314.1314.33 14.5315.13 15.3315.53 16.13 16.3316.5317.1317.3317.53 18.13 18.33 18.56
12.3512.5513.1513.3513.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.3516.5517.1517.3517.55 18.15 18.35 18.58
12.3612.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.59
12.3712.5713.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.00
12.3912.5913.1913.3913.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.3916.59 17.1917.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 19.02
12.4013.0013.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.03
12.4213.0213.2213.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.4217.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.05
12.4413.0413.2413.4414.04 14.2414.4415.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.07
12.4813.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.11
13.0413.2413.4414.0414.2414.4415.04 15.2415.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.0417.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.27
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| Samstag, 25.03. und 01.04.2023 |

| Samstag, 25.03. und 01.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Haupthahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 18.4819.0319.18 19.33 20.03 20.3321.03 21.3322.03 22.33 23.0323.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 2.26
Am Eiskeller A 18.4919.04 19.1919.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27 2.27
HuttenstralRe A 18.50 19.05 19.2019.35 20.05 20.3521.05 21.3522.05 22.35 23.0523.58 0.28 0.58 1.28 2.28
PoststraRe D 18.5219.07 19.22 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30 2.30
Konigsborn C 18.5319.08 19.2319.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 0.01 0.31 1.01 1.31 2.31
Gemarkungsgrenze C 18.5519.1019.2519.40 20.10 20.4021.10 21.4022.10 22.40 23.10 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33
Viermorgenweg C 18.5619.1119.2619.41 20.1120.4121.11 21.4122.1122.4123.11 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 18.5819.1319.2819.4320.1320.4321.1321.4322.1322.4323.13 0.06 0.36 1.06 1.36 2.36
NerotalstraRe A 19.0019.1519.3019.4520.15 20.4521.1521.4522.1522.4523.15 0.08 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 19.0119.16 19.3119.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 0.09 0.39 1.09 1.39 2.39
ElbestraRe C 19.0319.18 19.3319.48 20.18 20.4821.18 21.4822.18 22.48 23.18 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.40
StralRenbahn Elbestrale B ab 19.0519.20 19.3519.50 20.20 20.5021.20 21.5022.2022.5023.20 0.12 0.42 1.12 1.42
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strae A [19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.21 20.5121.2121.5122.2122.5123.21 0.13 0.43 1.13 1.43
StralRenbahn An der Bruchspitze A |19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.5222.22 22.5223.22 0.14 0.44 1.14 1.44
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 19.08 19.2319.3819.53 20.23 20.5321.23 21.53 22.23 22.5323.23 0.15 0.45 1.15 1.45
StralRenbahn Turmstrale A 19.0919.24 19.39 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.5422.24 22.54 23.24 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46
StralBenbahn Zwerchallee A 19.1019.2519.4019.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.5523.25 0.17 0.47 1.17 1.47
StralRenbahn Schott AG A 19.1119.26 19.41 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.18 0.48 1.18 1.48
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 19.1319.28 19.4319.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.50
StralRenbahn Goethestrale A 19.1419.2919.44 19.59 20.29 20.5921.29 21.5922.2922.5923.29 0.21 0.51 1.21 151
StralBenbahn Lessingstrale A 19.1619.3119.46 20.01 20.3121.01 21.31 22.01 22.3123.01 23.31 0.23 0.53 1.23 1.53
StralRenbahn Hauptbahnhof 19.1819.3319.48 20.03 20.33 21.0321.33 22.0322.33 23.0323.33 0.25 0.55 1.25 1.55
Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.33 1.03 2.03
Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 19.52 | 20.2220.5221.2221.5222.22225223.2223.52 0.48 1.18 2.18
StralRenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 19.28 19.58 1.39
Strallenbahn Wiesenstralle B 19.36 20.06 1.47
StraBenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. {19.42 20.12 1.52
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 2.41
An der Bruchspitze C 2.42
Gonsbachgéarten C 2.43
Zwerchallee A 2.46
Schott AG A 2.47
Bismarckplatz A 2.49
Goethestrale A 2.50
LessingstraBe A 2.52
Hauptbahnhof 2.54
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| Sonntag, 26.03. und 02.04.2023 |

| Sonntag, 26.03. und 02.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

SEV: Finthen/PoststraRe > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 3.26 4.26 5.26 6.26 7.26 8.23 8.48 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.0311.3312.0312.3313.0313.3314.0314.3315.03
Am Eiskeller A 3.27 4.27 5.27 6.27 7.27 8.24 849 9.04 9.3410.0410.3411.0411.3412.0412.3413.0413.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
HuttenstralRe A 3.28 4.28 528 6.28 7.28 8.25 850 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.0512.3513.0513.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
PoststraRe D 3.30 4.30 5.30 6.30 7.30 8.27 8.52 9.07 9.3710.0710.3711.0711.3712.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
Konigsborn C 3.31 431 531 6.31 7.31 8.28 8.53 9.08 9.3810.0810.3811.0811.3812.08 12.3813.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
Gemarkungsgrenze C 3.33 4.33 533 6.33 7.33 8.30 855 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.4012.1012.4013.1013.4014.1014.4015.10
Viermorgenweg C 334 434 534 6.34 7.34 831 856 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.1113.4114.1114.4115.11
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 3.36 4.36 536 6.36 7.36 8.33 8.58 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.13
NerotalstraRe A 3.38 4.38 538 6.38 7.38 8.35 9.00 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.45 14.1514.4515.15
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 3.39 439 539 6.39 7.39 836 9.01 9.16 9.4610.1610.4611.1611.4612.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
ElbestraRe C 3.40 4.40 540 6.40 7.40 8.38 9.03 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.1812.4813.1813.48 14.18 14.4815.18
StralRenbahn Elbestrale B ab 8.43 9.05 9.20 9.5010.2010.5011.2011.5012.2012.5013.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A 8.44 9.06 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.2111.5112.2112.5113.2113.5114.2114.5115.21
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 8.45 9.07 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.2212.52 13.2213.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 8.46 9.08 9.23 9.5310.2310.5311.2311.5312.2312.5313.2313.5314.2314.5315.23
StraBenbahn TurmstralRe A 8.47 9.09 9.24 9.5410.2410.5411.2411.5412.2412.5413.2413.5414.24 14.5415.24
StralBenbahn Zwerchallee A 8.48 9.10 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.2511.5512.2512.5513.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
StralRenbahn Schott AG A 8.49 9.11 9.26 9.5610.26 10.5611.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 8.51 9.13 9.28 9.5810.2810.5811.2811.5812.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
StralRenbahn Goethestrale A 8.52 9.14 9.29 9.5910.2910.5911.2911.5912.2912.5913.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Straenbahn LessingstraBe A 854 9.16 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.3112.0112.3113.0113.3114.0114.3115.0115.31
StralRenbahn Hauptbahnhof 8.56 9.18 9.3310.0310.3311.0311.3312.0312.3313.0313.3314.0314.3315.0315.33
Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 9.01 9.3710.0710.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 9.16 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 9.28

Strallenbahn Wiesenstralle B 9.36

Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 9.42

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 3.41 4.41 541 6.41 7.41

An der Bruchspitze C 3.42 4.42 542 6.42 7.42

Gonsbachgéarten C 3.43 4.43 543 6.43 7.43

Zwerchallee A 3.46 4.46 546 6.46 7.46

Schott AG A 3.47 4.47 547 6.47 7.47

Bismarckplatz A 3.49 4.49 549 6.49 7.49

Goethestrale A 3.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50

LessingstraBe A 3.52 452 552 6.52 7.52

Hauptbahnhof 3.54 454 554 6.54 7.54

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 15.3316.0316.3317.0317.3318.0318.3319.0319.3320.03 20.3321.0321.3322.03 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.26 2.26
Am Eiskeller A 15.3416.04 16.3417.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.27 2.27
HuttenstralRe A 15.3516.0516.3517.0517.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.28 2.28
PoststraBRe D 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.0023.30 0.00 0.30 1.30 2.30
Konigsborn C 15.3816.08 16.3817.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.31 2.31
Gemarkungsgrenze C 15.4016.1016.4017.1017.40 18.1018.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.33 2.33
Viermorgenweg C 15.4116.1116.4117.1117.4118.1118.4119.1119.4120.1120.4121.1121.4122.1123.0423.34 0.04 0.34 1.34 2.34
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 15.4316.1316.4317.1317.4318.1318.4319.1319.4320.1320.4321.1321.4322.1323.0623.36 0.06 0.36 1.36 2.36
NerotalstraRe A 15.4516.1516.4517.1517.45 18.1518.4519.15 19.45 20.15 20.4521.15 21.4522.15 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.38 2.38
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 15.46 16.16 16.4617.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.39 2.39
ElbestraRe C 15.4816.1816.4817.1817.48 18.18 18.4819.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.1023.40 0.10 0.40 1.40 2.40
StraBenbahn ElbestralRe B ab 15.50 16.2016.5017.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.12 23.42 0.15

Strallenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strafie A |15.5116.2116.5117.2117.5118.2118.5119.2119.51 20.21 20.5121.21 21.5122.21 23.1323.43 0.16

Stral3enbahn An der Bruchspitze A 15.5216.2216.5217.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.14 23.44 0.17

Strallenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 15.5316.2316.5317.2317.5318.2318.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.1523.45 0.18

StraBenbahn TurmstraBe A 15.54 16.2416.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.16 23.46 0.19

StralBenbahn Zwerchallee A 15.5516.2516.5517.2517.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.17 23.47 0.20

StraBenbahn Schott AG A 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.18 23.48 0.21

Stral3enbahn Bismarckplatz B 15.5816.2816.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.20 23.50 0.23

StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A 15.59 16.2916.5917.2917.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.21 23.51

Strallenbahn Lessingstrafie A 16.0116.3117.0117.3118.01 18.3119.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.23 23.53

StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof 16.0316.3317.0317.33 18.03 18.3319.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.25 23.55

Stral3enbahn Schillerplatz B 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.33 0.03

Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B |16.2216.5217.2217.5218.22 18.5219.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.48 0.18

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 0.11 041 141 241
An der Bruchspitze C 0.12 0.42 1.42 2.42
Gonsbachgarten C 0.13 0.43 1.43 2.43
Zwerchallee A 0.16 0.46 1.46 2.46
Schott AG A 0.17 0.47 1.47 2.47
Bismarckplatz A 0.19 0.49 149 2.49
Goethestrale A 0.20 0.50 1.50 2.50
LessingstraBe A 0.22 0.52 152 2.52
Hauptbahnhof 0.24 0.54 154 254
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| Mo. bis Mi., 03. bis 05.04.2023 |

| Mo. bis Mi., 03. bis 05.04.2023 |

SEV:
SEV:

Finthen/Rémerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

Finthen/PoststralRe > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 3.26 4.11 4.56 5.26 5.54 6.10 6.20 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.30 7.50
Am Eiskeller A 3.27 4.12 4.57 5.27 5.55) 6.12 6.22 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.32 7.52
HuttenstraRe A 3.28 4.13 4.58 5.28 5.56 6.13 6.23 6.43 6.53 7.03 7.13 7.33 7.53
Poststrale D 3.30 4.15 5.00 5.30 5.58 6.16 6.26 6.46 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.36 7.56
Poststrae E \ | 445 | 515 545 |  6.06 | | 6.36 \ 726 | 746 |
Konigsborn C 3.31 416 4.46 5.01 516 5.31 546 559 6.07 6.17 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.57
Gemarkungsgrenze C 3.33 418 4.48 5.03 518 5.33 548 6.01 6.09 6.19 6.29 6.39 6.49 6.59 7.09 7.19 7.29 7.39 7.49 7.59
Viermorgenweg C 3.34 419 449 5.04 519 534 549 6.02 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.50 8.00
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 3.36 421 451 5.06 521 5.36 551 6.04 6.12 6.22 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.32 7.42 7.52 8.02
NerotalstraBe A 3.38 4.23 453 5.08 5.23 5.38 553 6.06 6.14 6.24 6.34 6.44 654 7.04 7.14 7.24 7.34 7.44 7.54 8.04
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 3.39 424 454 509 524 539 554 6.07 6.15 6.25 6.35 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 7.55 8.05
Elbestrale C 3.40 4.25 455 510 5.25 5.40 5.55 6.08 6.17 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.57 8.07
Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab 5.27 542 557 6.12 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.52 8.00 8.10
StraBenbahn Hugo-Eckener-StraBe A 5.28 543 558 6.13 6.21 6.31 6.41 6.51 7.01 7.11 7.21 7.31 7.41 7.53 8.01 8.11
Stralenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 5.29 544 559 6.14 6.22 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.32 7.42 7.54 8.02 8.12
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.23 6.33 6.43 6.53 7.03 7.13 7.23 7.33 7.43 7.55 8.03 8.13
Stralenbahn Turmstrale A 531 546 6.01 6.16 6.24 6.35 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 7.57 8.05 8.15
StralRenbahn Zwerchallee A 5.32 5.47 6.03 6.18 6.26 6.36 6.46 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.26 7.36 7.46 7.58 8.06 8.16
Stralenbahn Schott AG A 5.33 548 6.04 6.19 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.59 8.07 8.17
StralRenbahn Bismarckplatz B 5.35 5,50 6.06 6.21 6.29 6.39 6.49 6.59 7.09 7.19 7.29 7.39 7.49 8.01 8.09 8.19
Stralenbahn GoethestralRe A 5.36 551 6.07 6.22 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.50 8.02 8.10 8.20
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A 5.38 5.53 6.09 6.24 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.32 7.42 7.52 8.04 8.12 8.22
Stralenbahn Hauptbahnhof 540 555 6.11 6.26 6.34 6.44 6.54 7.04 7.14 724 7.34 7.44 754 8.06 8.14 8.24
StraBenbahn Schillerplatz B 6.03 630 | 648 7.08 7.28 7.48 810 | 828
Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 6.18 6.45 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.26 8.44
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 5.54 6.21 6.44 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24
Stral3enbahn Wiesenstralie B 6.02 6.29 6.52 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33
StralRenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 6.07 6.35 6.58 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 3.41 4.26 456 5.11

An der Bruchspitze C 342 427 457 5.12

Gonsbachgéarten C 3.43 4.28 458 5.13

Zwerchallee A 3.46 4.31 501 5.16

Schott AG A 3.47 432 502 5.17

Bismarckplatz A 3.49 434 504 5.19

Goethestrale A 3.50 4.35 5.05 5.20

LessingstraBe A 3.52 4.37 5.07 5.22

Hauptbahnhof 3.54 4.39 509 5.24

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.5012.1012.3012.50 13.1013.30
Am Eiskeller A 8.12 8.32 8.52 9.12 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.5212.1212.3212.5213.1213.32
HuttenstraRe A 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.5310.1310.3310.5311.1311.3311.5312.1312.3312.5313.1313.33
Poststrale D 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.1611.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36
Poststrae E 806 | 826 | 846 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Konigsborn C 8.07 8.17 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37
Gemarkungsgrenze C 8.09 8.19 8.29 8.39 849 859 9.19 9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.5912.1912.3912.59 13.19 13.39
Viermorgenweg C 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.20 9.4010.0010.2010.4011.0011.2011.4012.0012.2012.4013.00 13.20 13.40
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 8.12 8.22 8.32 8.42 852 9.02 9.22 9.4210.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.0212.2212.4213.0213.2213.42
NerotalstraBe A 8.14 8.24 8.34 8.44 854 9.04 9.24 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.2412.4413.04 13.2413.44
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 8.15 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.55 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.2510.4511.0511.2511.4512.0512.2512.4513.0513.2513.45
Elbestrale C 8.17 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.07 9.27 9.4710.0710.2710.4711.0711.2711.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47
StraBenbahn Elbestrale B ab 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.5012.1012.3012.5013.1013.30 13.50
Strallenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strafe A | 8.21 831 841 851 9.01 9.11 9.31 9.5110.1110.3110.5111.1111.3111.5112.1112.3112.5113.1113.3113.51
Stral3enbahn An der Bruchspitze A 8.22 8.32 842 8.52 9.02 9.12 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.5212.1212.3212.5213.12 13.32 13.52
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 8.23 8.33 8.43 853 9.03 9.13 9.33 9.5310.1310.3310.5311.1311.3311.5312.1312.3312.5313.1313.3313.53
StraBenbahn Turmstralle A 8.25 8.35 8.45 855 9.05 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.5511.1511.3511.5512.1512.3512.5513.15 13.3513.55
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A 8.26 8.36 8.46 8.56 9.06 9.16 9.36 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.16 11.3611.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56
Stralenbahn Schott AG A 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.07 9.17 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.3711.5712.17 12.3712.57 13.17 13.37 13.57
Stral3enbahn Bismarckplatz B 8.29 8.39 849 859 9.09 9.19 9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.5912.1912.3912.5913.19 13.39 13.59
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A 8.30 8.40 850 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.4010.0010.2010.4011.0011.2011.4012.0012.2012.4013.00 13.20 13.40 14.00
Strallenbahn Lessingstrafie A 8.32 8.42 852 9.02 9.12 9.22 9.4210.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.0212.2212.4213.02 13.22 13.42 14.02
Stral3enbahn Hauptbahnhof 8.34 8.44 854 9.04 9.14 9.24 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.2412.4413.04 13.2413.4414.04
Stral3enbahn Schillerplatz B 8.48 | 9.08 9.28 9.4810.0810.2810.4811.0811.2811.4812.08 12.2812.48 13.08 13.28 13.4814.08
Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 9.04 9.24 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.24 12.4413.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 8.44 9.04 9.24

Stral3enbahn Wiesenstralie B 8.53 9.13 9.33

Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. | 8.59
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| Mo. bis Mi., 03. bis 05.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Romerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

| Mo. bis Mi., 03. bis 05.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestralle C

13.5014.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.25 19.48 20.03
13.5214.1214.3214.52 15.12 15.3215.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.1217.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.26 19.49 20.04
13.5314.1314.3314.5315.1315.3315.53 16.1316.3316.53 17.1317.3317.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.27 19.50 20.05
13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.29 19.52 20.07
13.5714.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.30 19.53 20.08
13.5914.19 14.3914.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.32 19.55 20.10
14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.33 19.56 20.11
14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.35 19.58 20.13
14.04 14.24 14.4415.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.37 20.00 20.15
14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.38 20.01 20.16
14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.40 20.03 20.18

Straenbahn Elbestralle B ab
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
Stralenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A
Stralenbahn Schott AG A
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A
StralBenbahn Lessingstrale A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof

14.1014.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.42 20.05 20.20
14.1114.3114.5115.1115.3115.5116.1116.3116.5117.1117.3117.5118.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.43 20.06 20.21
14.1214.3214.5215.1215.32 15.5216.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.3217.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.44 20.07 20.22
14.1314.3314.5315.1315.3315.5316.13 16.3316.5317.1317.3317.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.45 20.08 20.23
14.1514.3514.5515.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.3517.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.34 19.46 20.09 20.24
14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.35 19.47 20.10 20.25
14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.36 19.48 20.11 20.26
14.1914.3914.5915.19 15.3915.5916.19 16.3916.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.38 19.50 20.13 20.28
14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.39 19.51 20.14 20.29
14.2214.4215.0215.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.4217.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.41 19.53 20.16 20.31
14.2414.4415.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.43 19.55 20.18 20.33

StralRenbahn Schillerplatz B 14.2814.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.47 20.37

Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B |14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.4417.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.02 | 2052

Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 20.0520.28

Strallenbahn Wiesenstralie B 20.1320.36

Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 20.19 20.42
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 20.1820.3321.0321.3322.0322.5623.26 23.56 0.26 1.26 2.26

Am Eiskeller A 20.1920.3421.04 21.34 22.04 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.27 2.27

HuttenstraBe A 20.2020.3521.0521.3522.0522.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.28 2.28

Poststrale D 20.2220.3721.0721.3722.07 23.0023.30 0.00 0.30 1.30 2.30

Konigsborn C 20.2320.3821.0821.3822.0823.0123.31 0.01 0.31 1.31 2.31

Gemarkungsgrenze C 20.2520.4021.1021.4022.1023.0323.33 0.03 0.33 1.33 2.33

Viermorgenweg C 20.2620.4121.1121.4122.1123.0423.34 0.04 0.34 1.34 2.34

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 20.2820.4321.1321.4322.1323.0623.36 0.06 0.36 1.36 2.36

NerotalstralRe A 20.3020.4521.1521.4522.1523.0823.38 0.08 0.38 1.38 2.38

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 20.3120.4621.1621.46 22.16 23.0923.39 0.09 0.39 1.39 2.39

Elbestrale C 20.3320.4821.1821.4822.1823.1023.40 0.10 0.40 1.40 2.40

StraBenbahn Elbestral3e B ab 20.3520.5021.2021.50 22.20 23.1223.42 0.15

Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A [20.36 20.51 21.2121.51 22.21 23.1323.43 0.16

StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A |20.37 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.14 23.44 0.17

StralBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 20.3820.5321.2321.5322.2323.1523.45 0.18

StraBenbahn Turmstrae A 20.3920.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.16 23.46 0.19

StralRenbahn Zwerchallee A 20.40 20.55 21.2521.55 22.25 23.17 23.47 0.20

StralRenbahn Schott AG A 20.4120.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.18 23.48 0.21

Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 20.4320.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.2023.50 0.23

StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A 20.44 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.21 23.51

StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A 20.46 21.0121.3122.01 22.31 23.23 23.53

StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof 20.48 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.25 23.55

StralBenbahn Schillerplatz B 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.33 0.03

StraBenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 21.2221.5222.2222.5223.48 0.18

Stralenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 20.58

StraBenbahn Wiesenstral3e B 21.06

Stralenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. [21.12

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 0.11 041 141 241

An der Bruchspitze C 0.12 0.42 1.42 2.42

Gonsbachgéarten C 0.13 0.43 1.43 2.43

Zwerchallee A 0.16 0.46 1.46 2.46

Schott AG A 0.17 0.47 1.47 2.47

Bismarckplatz A 0.19 0.49 149 2.49

Goethestrale A 0.20 0.50 1.50 2.50

LessingstraBe A 0.22 052 152 2.52

Hauptbahnhof 0.24 0.54 1.54 2.54
Fahrplan F2023 Giiltig ab 20.03.23 Archiv: SEV2F/MD Erstellt : 03.03.23 — 12:50:37 TVV-FIN-ELB Seite : 6



| Donnerstag, 06.04.2023‘

| Donnerstag, 06.04.2023 |

SEV: Finthen/Romerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 3.26 4.11 4.56 5.26 5.54 6.10 6.20 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.30 7.50
Am Eiskeller A 3.27 4.12 4.57 5.27 5.55) 6.12 6.22 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.32 7.52
HuttenstraRe A 3.28 4.13 4.58 5.28 5.56 6.13 6.23 6.43 6.53 7.03 7.13 7.33 7.53
Poststrale D 3.30 4.15 5.00 5.30 5.58 6.16 6.26 6.46 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.36 7.56
Poststrae E \ | 445 | 515 545 |  6.06 | | 6.36 \ 726 | 746 |
Konigsborn C 3.31 416 4.46 5.01 516 5.31 546 559 6.07 6.17 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.57
Gemarkungsgrenze C 3.33 418 4.48 5.03 518 5.33 548 6.01 6.09 6.19 6.29 6.39 6.49 6.59 7.09 7.19 7.29 7.39 7.49 7.59
Viermorgenweg C 3.34 419 449 5.04 519 534 549 6.02 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.50 8.00
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 3.36 421 451 5.06 521 5.36 551 6.04 6.12 6.22 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.32 7.42 7.52 8.02
NerotalstraBe A 3.38 4.23 453 5.08 5.23 5.38 553 6.06 6.14 6.24 6.34 6.44 654 7.04 7.14 7.24 7.34 7.44 7.54 8.04
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 3.39 424 454 509 524 539 554 6.07 6.15 6.25 6.35 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 7.55 8.05
Elbestrale C 3.40 4.25 455 510 5.25 5.40 5.55 6.08 6.17 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.57 8.07
Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab 5.27 542 557 6.12 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.52 8.00 8.10
StraBenbahn Hugo-Eckener-StraBe A 5.28 543 558 6.13 6.21 6.31 6.41 6.51 7.01 7.11 7.21 7.31 7.41 7.53 8.01 8.11
Stralenbahn An der Bruchspitze A 5.29 544 559 6.14 6.22 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.32 7.42 7.54 8.02 8.12
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.23 6.33 6.43 6.53 7.03 7.13 7.23 7.33 7.43 7.55 8.03 8.13
Stralenbahn Turmstrale A 531 546 6.01 6.16 6.24 6.35 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 7.57 8.05 8.15
StralRenbahn Zwerchallee A 5.32 5.47 6.03 6.18 6.26 6.36 6.46 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.26 7.36 7.46 7.58 8.06 8.16
Stralenbahn Schott AG A 5.33 548 6.04 6.19 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.59 8.07 8.17
StralRenbahn Bismarckplatz B 5.35 5,50 6.06 6.21 6.29 6.39 6.49 6.59 7.09 7.19 7.29 7.39 7.49 8.01 8.09 8.19
Stralenbahn GoethestralRe A 5.36 551 6.07 6.22 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.50 8.02 8.10 8.20
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A 5.38 5.53 6.09 6.24 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.32 7.42 7.52 8.04 8.12 8.22
Stralenbahn Hauptbahnhof 540 555 6.11 6.26 6.34 6.44 6.54 7.04 7.14 724 7.34 7.44 754 8.06 8.14 8.24
StraBenbahn Schillerplatz B 6.03 630 | 648 7.08 7.28 7.48 810 | 828
Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 6.18 6.45 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.26 8.44
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 5.54 6.21 6.44 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24
Stral3enbahn Wiesenstralie B 6.02 6.29 6.52 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33
StralRenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 6.07 6.35 6.58 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 3.41 4.26 456 5.11

An der Bruchspitze C 342 427 457 5.12

Gonsbachgéarten C 3.43 4.28 458 5.13

Zwerchallee A 3.46 4.31 501 5.16

Schott AG A 3.47 432 502 5.17

Bismarckplatz A 3.49 434 504 5.19

Goethestrale A 3.50 4.35 5.05 5.20

LessingstraBe A 3.52 4.37 5.07 5.22

Hauptbahnhof 3.54 4.39 509 5.24

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.5012.1012.3012.50 13.1013.30
Am Eiskeller A 8.12 8.32 8.52 9.12 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.5212.1212.3212.5213.1213.32
HuttenstraRe A 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.5310.1310.3310.5311.1311.3311.5312.1312.3312.5313.1313.33
Poststrale D 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.1611.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36
Poststrae E 806 | 826 | 846 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Konigsborn C 8.07 8.17 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37
Gemarkungsgrenze C 8.09 8.19 8.29 8.39 849 859 9.19 9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.5912.1912.3912.59 13.19 13.39
Viermorgenweg C 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.20 9.4010.0010.2010.4011.0011.2011.4012.0012.2012.4013.00 13.20 13.40
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 8.12 8.22 8.32 8.42 852 9.02 9.22 9.4210.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.0212.2212.4213.0213.2213.42
NerotalstraBe A 8.14 8.24 8.34 8.44 854 9.04 9.24 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.2412.4413.04 13.2413.44
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 8.15 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.55 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.2510.4511.0511.2511.4512.0512.2512.4513.0513.2513.45
Elbestrale C 8.17 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.07 9.27 9.4710.0710.2710.4711.0711.2711.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47
StraBenbahn Elbestrale B ab 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.3010.5011.1011.3011.5012.1012.3012.5013.1013.30 13.50
Strallenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strafe A | 8.21 831 841 851 9.01 9.11 9.31 9.5110.1110.3110.5111.1111.3111.5112.1112.3112.5113.1113.3113.51
Stral3enbahn An der Bruchspitze A 8.22 8.32 842 8.52 9.02 9.12 9.32 9.5210.1210.3210.5211.1211.3211.5212.1212.3212.5213.12 13.32 13.52
StraBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 8.23 8.33 8.43 853 9.03 9.13 9.33 9.5310.1310.3310.5311.1311.3311.5312.1312.3312.5313.1313.3313.53
StraBenbahn Turmstralle A 8.25 8.35 8.45 855 9.05 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.5511.1511.3511.5512.1512.3512.5513.15 13.3513.55
StraBenbahn Zwerchallee A 8.26 8.36 8.46 8.56 9.06 9.16 9.36 9.5610.1610.3610.5611.16 11.3611.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56
Stralenbahn Schott AG A 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.07 9.17 9.37 9.5710.1710.3710.5711.1711.3711.5712.17 12.3712.57 13.17 13.37 13.57
Stral3enbahn Bismarckplatz B 8.29 8.39 849 859 9.09 9.19 9.39 9.5910.1910.3910.5911.1911.3911.5912.1912.3912.5913.19 13.39 13.59
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A 8.30 8.40 850 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.4010.0010.2010.4011.0011.2011.4012.0012.2012.4013.00 13.20 13.40 14.00
Strallenbahn Lessingstrafie A 8.32 8.42 852 9.02 9.12 9.22 9.4210.0210.2210.4211.0211.2211.4212.0212.2212.4213.02 13.22 13.42 14.02
Stral3enbahn Hauptbahnhof 8.34 8.44 854 9.04 9.14 9.24 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.2412.4413.04 13.2413.4414.04
Stral3enbahn Schillerplatz B 8.48 | 9.08 9.28 9.4810.0810.2810.4811.0811.2811.4812.08 12.2812.48 13.08 13.28 13.4814.08
Stral3enbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 9.04 9.24 9.4410.0410.2410.4411.0411.2411.4412.0412.24 12.4413.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24
Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 8.44 9.04 9.24

Stral3enbahn Wiesenstralie B 8.53 9.13 9.33

Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. | 8.59
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SEV: Finthen/Romerquelle > Hauptbahnhof

SEV: Finthen/Poststrale > Hauptbahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C

Am Eiskeller A
HuttenstralBe A
Poststrale D
Konigsborn C
Gemarkungsgrenze C
Viermorgenweg C
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G
Nerotalstral’e A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestralle C

13.5014.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.25 19.48 20.03
13.5214.1214.3214.52 15.12 15.3215.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.1217.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.26 19.49 20.04
13.5314.1314.3314.5315.1315.3315.53 16.1316.3316.53 17.1317.3317.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.27 19.50 20.05
13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.29 19.52 20.07
13.5714.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.30 19.53 20.08
13.5914.19 14.3914.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.32 19.55 20.10
14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.33 19.56 20.11
14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.35 19.58 20.13
14.04 14.24 14.4415.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.37 20.00 20.15
14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.38 20.01 20.16
14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.40 20.03 20.18

Straenbahn Elbestral3e B ab
Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strale A
StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A
StralBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A
StraBenbahn Turmstrae A
Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A
StraBenbahn Schott AG A
Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B
StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A
StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A
StraBenbahn Hauptbahnhof

14.1014.3014.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.42 20.05 20.20
14.1114.3114.5115.1115.3115.5116.1116.3116.5117.1117.3117.5118.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.43 20.06 20.21
14.1214.3214.5215.12 15.32 15.5216.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.3217.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.44 20.07 20.22
14.1314.3314.5315.1315.3315.5316.13 16.3316.5317.1317.3317.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.45 20.08 20.23
14.1514.3514.5515.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.3517.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.34 19.46 20.09 20.24
14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.35 19.47 20.10 20.25
14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.36 19.48 20.11 20.26
14.1914.39 14.5915.19 15.3915.5916.19 16.3916.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.38 19.50 20.13 20.28
14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.39 19.51 20.14 20.29
14.2214.4215.0215.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.4217.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.41 19.53 20.16 20.31
14.2414.4415.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.43 19.55 20.18 20.33

Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.47 20.37

Strallenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B |14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.4417.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.02 | 2052

Stral3enbahn Hochschule Mainz B 20.0520.28

Strallenbahn Wiesenstralle B 20.1320.36

Stral3enbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. 20.1920.42
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Romerquelle C 20.18 20.3321.0321.3322.0322.3323.0223.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 2.26

Am Eiskeller A 20.19 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.03 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27 2.27

HuttenstraRe A 20.2020.3521.0521.3522.0522.3523.0423.58 0.28 0.58 1.28 2.28

Poststrale D 20.22 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.06 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30 2.30

Konigsborn C 20.2320.3821.0821.3822.08 22.3823.07 0.01 0.31 1.01 1.31 2.31

Gemarkungsgrenze C 20.2520.4021.1021.4022.1022.4023.09 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33

Viermorgenweg C 20.2620.4121.1121.4122.1122.4123.10 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34 2.34

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. G 20.28 20.4321.1321.4322.1322.4323.12 0.06 0.36 1.06 1.36 2.36

Rathaus Gonsenheim A ‘

Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus C \ | \

NerotalstraBe A 20.3020.4521.1521.4522.1522.4523.15 0.08 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 20.3120.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.4623.16 0.09 0.39 1.09 1.39 2.39

Elbestrale C 20.3320.4821.1821.4822.1822.4823.18 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.40

StralRenbahn ElbestralRe B ab 20.3520.5021.2021.5022.2022.5023.20 0.12 0.42 1.12 1.42

Stralenbahn Hugo-Eckener-Strae A |20.36 20.5121.2121.5122.2122.5123.21 0.13 0.43 1.13 1.43

StraBenbahn An der Bruchspitze A |20.37 20.52 21.2221.52 22.22 22.5223.22 0.14 0.44 1.14 1.44

StralBenbahn Gonsbachgarten A 20.38 20.5321.2321.5322.2322.5323.23 0.15 0.45 1.15 1.45

StraBenbahn Turmstrae A 20.3920.54 21.2421.54 22.2422.5423.24 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46

Stralenbahn Zwerchallee A 20.4020.5521.2521.5522.2522.5523.25 0.17 0.47 1.17 1.47

StralRenbahn Schott AG A 20.4120.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.18 0.48 1.18 1.48

Stralenbahn Bismarckplatz B 20.4320.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.50

StraBenbahn GoethestralRe A 20.4420.5921.2921.5922.2922.5923.29 0.21 0.51 1.21 1.51

StraBenbahn Lessingstrale A 20.4621.0121.3122.0122.3123.0123.31 0.23 0.53 1.23 1.53

StralRenbahn Hauptbahnhof 20.4821.0321.3322.0322.3323.0323.33 0.25 0.55 1.25 1.55

Stralenbahn Schillerplatz B 21.07 21.3722.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.33 1.03 2.03

StraBenbahn Hechtsh./Birgerhaus B 21.2221.5222.2222.5223.2223.52 0.48 1.18 2.18

Stralenbahn Hochschule Mainz B 20.58 1.39

StraBenbahn Wiesenstral3e B 21.06 1.47

Stralenbahn Lerchenb./Hindemithstr. [21.12 1.52

Hugo-Eckener-StraRe C 2.41

An der Bruchspitze C 2.42

Gonsbachgéarten C 2.43

Zwerchallee A 2.46

Schott AG A 2.47

Bismarckplatz A 2.49

Goethestrale A 2.50

LessingstraBe A 2.52

Hauptbahnhof 2.54
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